

Membership Application & Donation Form

The Alaska USA Foundation is a not-for-profit public charity incorporated in the State of Alaska.

Membership fees and contributions are tax deductible as a qualified IRS 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID# 20-0286383

All membership fees and contributions are donated to qualifying organizations that provide needs-based services to children, veterans, and active duty members of the armed forces and their families.

Membership Information

Name	
Organization name (if applicable)	
Address	
City, state, zip	
Phone	
Email	
Signature	Date

- ☐ I hereby apply for membership in the Alaska USA Foundation for myself or on behalf of a partnership, corporation, or association. The Alaska USA Foundation is a public charitable foundation. The \$5 membership fee is enclosed.
- ☐ I hereby apply for membership in the Alaska USA Foundation for myself or on behalf of a partnership, corporation, or association and would like to make an additional contribution as well. The Alaska USA Foundation is a public charitable foundation. The \$5 membership fee is included in my contribution total.

Contribution Total

Ś

Your canceled check or online confirmation is your receipt. Additional contributions are welcome. Membership dues and contributions may be combined. Personal Information provided on this application is for Alaska USA Foundation membership records only. It will not be shared with any third party.

Mail application & contributions to:

Alaska USA Foundation P.O. Box 196613 Anchorage, AK 99519-6613

907-375-3902

Since 2003, the Alaska USA Foundation has raised and distributed more than \$2 million to organizations that support children, veterans, and military families.

alaskausafoundation.org

